HOA 040601101 01000

SOURCE
APAO Forest Try, Adilabad
APAO Forest Try, Bhoopalapally
APAO Forest Try, Jagtiyal
APAO Forest Try, Kamareddy
APAO Forest Try, Khammam

APAO Forest Try, Komarambheem
Asifabad
APAO Forest Try, Kothagudem
APAO Forest Try, Mancherial
APAO Forest Try, Mulugu
APAO Forest Try, Nirmal
APAO Forest Try, Nizamabad
Total:
HOA 040601101 02 000

SOURCE

APAO Forest Try, Mancherial
Total:
HOA 040601101 03 000

SOURCE
APAO Forest Try, Kothagudem
APAO Forest Try, Mahaboobnagar
APAO Forest Try, Mancherial
APAO Forest Try, Ranga Reddy

Total:

HOA 040601101 04 000

SOURCE

APAO Forest Try, Mahaboobnagar
Total:
HOA 040601101 07 000

SOURCE

APAO Forest Try, Kothagudem
Total:
HOA 040601800 02 000

SOURCE
APAO Forest Try, Karimnagar
APAO Forest Try, Khammam
APAO Forest Try, Mahabubabad
APAO Forest Try, Mancherial
APAO Forest Try, Nirmal

Total:

HOA 040601800 03 000

SOURCE
APAO Forest Try, Hyderabad
APAO Forest Try, Kothagudem
Total:
HOA 040601800 04 001

SOURCE
APAO Forest Try, Adilabad
APAO Forest Try, Bhoopalapally
APAO Forest Try, Gadwal
APAO Forest Try, Hyderabad
APAO Forest Try, Jagtiyal
APAO Forest Try, Jangaon
APAO Forest Try, Kamareddy
APAO Forest Try, Karimnagar
APAO Forest Try, Khammam

APAO Forest Try, Komarambheem
Asifabad
APAO Forest Try, Kothagudem

APAO Forest Try, Mahaboobnagar
APAO Forest Try, Mahabubabad
APAO Forest Try, Mancherial
APAO Forest Try, Medak

APAO Forest Try, Medchal

APAO Forest Try, Mulugu

APAO Forest Try, Nagarkurnool
APAO Forest Try, Nalgonda
APAO Forest Try, Narayanpet
APAO Forest Try, Nirmal

APAO Forest Try, Nizamabad
APAO Forest Try, Peddapalli
APAO Forest Try, Ranga Reddy
APAO Forest Try, Sangareddy
APAO Forest Try, Siddipet

APAO Forest Try, Sircilla

APAO Forest Try, Suryapet

APAO Forest Try, Vikarabad
APAO Forest Try, Wanaparthy
APAO Forest Try, Warangal (Urban)
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262478
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171375
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224346
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TOTAL
2408625
691137
858024
18475
18000
2862592

2827312
3306570
1151680
12094827
3100
26240342

TOTAL
1125
1125

TOTAL
2256
190
32000
47400
81846

TOTAL
1780
1780

TOTAL
300000
300000

TOTAL
176771
10000
6000
64260
10000
267031

TOTAL

26200
1900

28100

TOTAL
1975753
1586992

58100
3165359
1522040

384407
1134519
758416
1227516
1376566

4510035
262925
2117247
2769306
770570
1184159
1418412
2088219
1058709
270567
2168108
1021793
333265
1512994
136389
485045
711276
434776
661187
201046
850790



HOA 040601800 04 001

SOURCE
APAO Forest Try, Warangal Rural
APAO Forest Try, Yadadri

Total:

HOA 040601800 04 800

SOURCE
APAO Forest Try, Hyderabad
APAO Forest Try, Mahaboobnagar
APAO Forest Try, Medak
APAO Forest Try, Medchal
APAO Forest Try, Nagarkurnool
APAO Forest Try, Nalgonda
APAO Forest Try, Nizamabad
APAO Forest Try, Ranga Reddy
APAO Forest Try, Sangareddy
APAO Forest Try, Suryapet
APAO Forest Try, Vikarabad
APAO Forest Try, Wanaparthy
APAO Forest Try, Yadadri

Total:

HOA 040601800 81001

SOURCE
APAO Forest Try, Adilabad
APAO Forest Try, Bhoopalapally
APAO Forest Try, Gadwal
APAO Forest Try, Hyderabad
APAO Forest Try, Jagtiyal
APAO Forest Try, Jangaon
APAO Forest Try, Kamareddy
APAO Forest Try, Karimnagar
APAO Forest Try, Khammam
APAO Forest Try, Komarambheem
Asifabad
APAO Forest Try, Kothagudem
APAO Forest Try, Mahabubabad
APAO Forest Try, Mancherial
APAO Forest Try, Medak
APAO Forest Try, Medchal
APAO Forest Try, Mulugu
APAO Forest Try, Nalgonda
APAO Forest Try, Nirmal
APAO Forest Try, Nizamabad
APAO Forest Try, Peddapalli
APAO Forest Try, Ranga Reddy
APAO Forest Try, Sangareddy
APAO Forest Try, Siddipet
APAO Forest Try, Suryapet
APAO Forest Try, Vikarabad
APAO Forest Try, Wanaparthy
APAO Forest Try, Warangal (Urban)
APAO Forest Try, Warangal Rural
APAO Forest Try, Yadadri

Total:
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50
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0
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0
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0
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41000
0
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3550
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0
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11650
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4714061
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JULY
25380
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210
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26710
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TOTAL
975845
735218

39867549

TOTAL
52370
28500
2300
106100
38380
2700
45320
57950
200
4000
1000
206500
2000
547320

TOTAL
27030
1142097
3300
1371304
269658
11560
160470
70410
878930
42100

525642
35950
14508875
22500
449100
5050
75895
66700
67805
532537
527850
77250
79578
2741922
38800
21100
67160
1133779
31050
24985402



